All Permits Issued
Issued Date Range: 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023

Permit Type

NEW
PRODUCTION
HOME

Feb 1, 2023

Permit
Number

22-07495

22-07501

22-07511

22-07520

22-05741

22-07496

22-05128

22-05742

Permit
Status

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

Permit Sub
Type

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

Permit
Issued

01/23/2023

01/23/2023

01/23/2023

01/23/2023

01/06/2023

01/23/2023

01/26/2023

01/06/2023

Permit
Finaled

Permit Site Street
Address

7661 MASHPEE
WAY

8845 MD BUSH
DR

8855
NOBLEBORO
WAY

7607 NATIC CT

10182 CORNICE
WAY

7657 MASHPEE
WAY

10419
PETERBOROUGH
WAY

10178 CORNICE
WAY

Permit Site APN

11616300110000

11616300690000

11616300890000

11616301410000

13229200730000

11616300120000

13229000180000

13229200740000

Permit Site
Subdivision

Permit
Site Lot
Number

81 SHELDON
FARMS -
VILLAGE 1

139 SHELDON
FARMS -

VILLAGE 1

159 SHELDON
FARMS -

VILLAGE 1

211 SHELDON
FARMS -

VILLAGE 1

73 MCGEARY
RANCH
VILLAGE 2

82 SHELDON
FARMS -
VILLAGE 1

135 MENDES
PROPERTY

PHASE 2

74 MCGEARY
RANCH
VILLAGE 2

Permit
Description

2-STORY
SFD - LOT 81
-SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 2161C

2-STORY

FARMS V1 -
PLAN 2318B

2 STORY
SFD - LOT
159 -
SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 1932C

2 STORY
SFD-LOT
211 -
SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 1717C

2-STORY
SFD - LOT 73
- MCGEARY
VILLAGE 2-
PLAN 2948 C

2-STORY
SFD - LOT 82
-SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 2318A

2-STORY
SFD - LOT
135 -
MENDES PH
Il - PLAN
2642 F

2-STORY
SFD-LOT 74
- MCGEARY
VILLAGE 2-
PLAN 2771 E

Permit
Valuations
Amount

$184,100.00

$193,620.00

$165,340.00

$153,020.00

$250,580.00

$193,410.00

$245,000.00

$235,535.00

Square
Ft.

2,161

2,318

1,932

1,717

2,948

2,318

2,642

2,771

Permit Tenant
Contractor

Name

D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S
BUILDER

D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S
BUILDER

D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S
BUILDER

D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S
BUILDER

MERITAGE
HOMES OF
CALIFORNIA
INC

D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S
BUILDER

KB HOME
SACRAMENTO
INC

MERITAGE
HOMES OF
CALIFORNIA
INC

8:00:10 AM



All Permits Issued
Issued Date Range: 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023

Permit Type

NEW
PRODUCTION
HOME

Feb 1, 2023

Permit
Number

22-06985

22-07494

22-07497

22-07516

22-07522

22-05739

22-06814

22-07500

Permit
Status

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

Permit Sub
Type

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

Permit
Issued

01/26/2023

01/23/2023

01/23/2023

01/23/2023

01/23/2023

01/06/2023

01/25/2023

01/23/2023

Permit
Finaled

Permit Site Street
Address

10411
PETERBOROUGH
WAY

7665 MASHPEE
WAY

7653 MASHPEE
WAY

8847
NOBLEBORO
WAY

8825
BARNSTABLE
WAY

10190 CORNICE
WAY

8918 UPBEAT
WAY

8849 MD BUSH
DR

Permit Site APN

13229000160000

11616300100000

11616300130000

11616300910000

11616301430000

13229200710000

13226200480000

11616300680000

Permit Site
Subdivision

Permit
Site Lot
Number

133 MENDES
PROPERTY

PHASE 2

80 SHELDON
FARMS -
VILLAGE 1

83 SHELDON
FARMS -
VILLAGE 1

161 SHELDON
FARMS -

VILLAGE 1

213 SHELDON
FARMS -

VILLAGE 1

71 MCGEARY
RANCH
VILLAGE 2

48 STERLING
MEADOWS

UNIT 1F-

SOUTH

138 SHELDON
FARMS -

VILLAGE 1

Permit
Description

2-STORY
SFD - LOT
133-
MENDES II-
PLAN 2168 B

2-STORY
SFD - LOT 80
-SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 2318b

2-STORY
SFD - LOT 83
-SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 1969B

2 STORY
SFD - LOT
161 -
SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 1788A

2 STORY
SFD - LOT
213 -
SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 2022B

2-STORY
SFD - LOT 71
- MCGEARY
VILLAGE 2-
PLAN 2541 C

2-STORY
SFD - LOT
48-
STERLING
MEADOWS
1F- PLAN
1632 C

2-STORY
SFD - LOT
138 -
SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 1969A

Permit
Valuations
Amount

$210,000.00

$193,620.00

$171,430.00

$155,260.00

$171,850.00

$215,985.00

$205,000.00

$172,060.00

Square
Ft.

2,168

2,318

1,969

1,788

2,022

2,541

1,632

1,969

Permit Tenant
Contractor

Name

KB HOME
SACRAMENTO
INC

D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S
BUILDER

D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S
BUILDER

D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S
BUILDER

D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S
BUILDER

MERITAGE
HOMES OF
CALIFORNIA
INC

LENNAR
HOMES OF
CALIFORNIA
LLC

D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S
BUILDER

8:00:10 AM



All Permits Issued
Issued Date Range: 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023

Permit Type

NEW
PRODUCTION
HOME

Feb 1, 2023

Permit
Number

22-07502

22-07517

22-07518

22-05740

22-05743

22-07498

22-07499

22-07515

Permit
Status

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

Permit Sub
Type

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

Permit
Issued

01/23/2023

01/23/2023

01/23/2023

01/06/2023

01/06/2023

01/23/2023

01/23/2023

01/23/2023

Permit
Finaled

Permit Site Street
Address

8850 MD BUSH
DR

8848
NOBLEBORO
WAY

7615 NATIC CT

10186 CORNICE
WAY

10174 CORNICE
WAY

7649 MASHPEE
WAY

7645 MASHPEE
WAY

8851
NOBLEBORO
WAY

Permit Site APN

11616300880000

11616301250000

11616301390000

13229200720000

13229200750000

11616300140000

11616300150000

11616300900000

Permit
Site Lot
Number

158

195

209

72

75

84

85

160

Permit Site
Subdivision

SHELDON
FARMS -
VILLAGE 1

SHELDON
FARMS -
VILLAGE 1

SHELDON
FARMS -
VILLAGE 1

MCGEARY
RANCH
VILLAGE 2

MCGEARY
RANCH
VILLAGE 2

SHELDON
FARMS -
VILLAGE 1

SHELDON
FARMS -
VILLAGE 1

SHELDON
FARMS -
VILLAGE 1

Permit
Description

2-STORY
SFD - LOT
158 -
SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 1969C

2 STORY
SFD - LOT
195 -
SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 2022B

2 STORY
SFD - LOT
209 -
SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 2022C

2-STORY
SFD - LOT 72
- MCGEARY
VILLAGE 2-
PLAN 2320 E

2-STORY
SFD - LOT 75
- MCGEARY
VILLAGE 2-
PLAN 2541 E

2-STORY
SFD - LOT 84
-SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 2161A

2-STORY
SFD - LOT 85
-SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 1969C

2 STORY
SFD - LOT
160 -
SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 1717B

Permit
Valuations
Amount

$171,570.00

$171,850.00

$172,130.00

$197,200.00

$215,985.00

$186,480.00

$171,570.00

$152,180.00

Square
Ft.

1,969

2,022

2,022

2,320

2,541

2,161

1,969

1,717

Permit Tenant
Contractor

Name

D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S
BUILDER

D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S
BUILDER

D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S
BUILDER

MERITAGE
HOMES OF
CALIFORNIA
INC

MERITAGE
HOMES OF
CALIFORNIA
INC

D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S
BUILDER

D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S
BUILDER

D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S
BUILDER

8:00:10 AM



All Permits Issued
Issued Date Range: 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023

Permit Type Permit Permit Permit Sub
Number = Status Type
NEW 22-07521 ISSUED SINGLE
PRODUCTION FAMILY
HOME RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME
22-05737 ISSUED SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME
22-07519 ISSUED SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME
22-07523 ISSUED SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME
NEW
PRODUCTION
HOME - Count
Distinct
Overall - 28
Count
Distinct

Overall - Total Valuation: $5,276,250.00

Feb 1, 2023

Permit
Issued

01/23/2023

01/06/2023

01/23/2023

01/23/2023

Permit
Finaled

Permit Site Street
Address

8829
BARNSTABLE
WAY

10194 CORNICE
WAY

7611 NATIC CT

8821
BARNSTABLE
WAY

Permit Site APN

11616301420000

13229200700000

11616301400000

11616301440000

Permit
Site Lot
Number

212

70

210

214

Permit Site
Subdivision

SHELDON
FARMS -
VILLAGE 1

MCGEARY
RANCH
VILLAGE 2

SHELDON
FARMS -
VILLAGE 1

SHELDON
FARMS -
VILLAGE 1

Permit
Description

2 STORY
SFD - LOT
212 -
SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 1788C

2-STORY
SFD-LOT 70
- MCGEARY
VILLAGE 2-
PLAN 2771 B

2 STORY
SFD - LOT
210 -
SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 1932B

2 STORY
SFD - LOT
214 -
SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 1932A

Overall -
Total
Valuation:

$5,276,250.00

Permit
Valuations
Amount

$155,190.00

$235,535.00

$165,340.00

$165,410.00

Square Permit Tenant
Ft. Contractor

Name

1,788 D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S

BUILDER

2,771 MERITAGE
HOMES OF
CALIFORNIA

INC

1,932 D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S

BUILDER

1,932 D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S

BUILDER

Total
Sq.

60,358

8:00:10 AM



