Permit Type	Permit Number	Permit Status	Permit Sub Type	Permit Issued	Permit Finaled	Permit Site Street Address	Permit Site APN	Permit Site Lot Number	Permit Site Subdivision	Permit Description	Permit Valuations Amount	Square Ft.	Permit Contractor Name	Tenant
NEW PRODUCTION HOME	22-07495	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/23/2023		7661 MASHPEE WAY	11616300110000	81	SHELDON FARMS - VILLAGE 1		\$184,100.00	2,161	D.R. HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER	
	22-07501	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/23/2023		8845 MD BUSH DR	11616300690000	139	SHELDON FARMS - VILLAGE 1	2-STORY SFD - LOT 139 - SHELDON FARMS V1 - PLAN 2318B	\$193,620.00	2,318	D.R. HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER	
	22-07511	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/23/2023		8855 NOBLEBORO WAY	11616300890000	159	SHELDON FARMS - VILLAGE 1	SFD - LOT	\$165,340.00	1,932	D.R. HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER	
	22-07520	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/23/2023		7607 NATIC CT	11616301410000	211	SHELDON FARMS - VILLAGE 1	2 STORY SFD - LOT 211 - SHELDON FARMS V1 - PLAN 1717C	\$153,020.00	1,717	D.R. HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER	
	22-05741	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/06/2023		10182 CORNICE WAY	13229200730000	73		2-STORY SFD - LOT 73 - MCGEARY VILLAGE 2- PLAN 2948 C	\$250,580.00	2,948	MERITAGE HOMES OF CALIFORNIA INC	
	22-07496	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/23/2023		7657 MASHPEE WAY	11616300120000	82	SHELDON FARMS - VILLAGE 1	2-STORY SFD - LOT 82 -SHELDON FARMS V1 - PLAN 2318A	\$193,410.00	2,318	D.R. HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER	
	22-05128	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/26/2023		10419 PETERBOROUGH WAY	13229000180000	135	MENDES PROPERTY PHASE 2		\$245,000.00	2,642	KB HOME SACRAMENTO INC	
	22-05742	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/06/2023		10178 CORNICE WAY	13229200740000	74		2-STORY SFD - LOT 74 - MCGEARY VILLAGE 2- PLAN 2771 E	\$235,535.00	2,771	MERITAGE HOMES OF CALIFORNIA INC	

Permit Type	Permit Number	Permit Status	Permit Sub Type	Permit Issued	Permit Finaled	Permit Site Street Address	Permit Site APN	Permit Site Lot Number	Permit Site Subdivision	Permit Description	Permit Valuations Amount	Square Ft.	Permit Contractor Name	Tenant
NEW PRODUCTION HOME	22-06985	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/26/2023		10411 PETERBOROUGH WAY	13229000160000	133	MENDES PROPERTY PHASE 2	2-STORY SFD - LOT 133- MENDES II- PLAN 2168 B	\$210,000.00	2,168	KB HOME SACRAMENTO INC	
	22-07494	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/23/2023		7665 MASHPEE WAY	11616300100000	80	SHELDON FARMS - VILLAGE 1	2-STORY SFD - LOT 80 -SHELDON FARMS V1 - PLAN 2318b	\$193,620.00	2,318	D.R. HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER	
	22-07497	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/23/2023		7653 MASHPEE WAY	11616300130000	83		2-STORY SFD - LOT 83 -SHELDON FARMS V1 - PLAN 1969B	\$171,430.00	1,969	D.R. HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER	
	22-07516	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/23/2023		8847 NOBLEBORO WAY	11616300910000	161	SHELDON FARMS - VILLAGE 1	2 STORY SFD - LOT 161 - SHELDON FARMS V1 - PLAN 1788A	\$155,260.00	1,788	D.R. HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER	
	22-07522	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/23/2023		8825 BARNSTABLE WAY	11616301430000	213	SHELDON FARMS - VILLAGE 1	SFD - LOT	\$171,850.00	2,022	D.R. HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER	
	22-05739	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/06/2023		10190 CORNICE WAY	13229200710000	71		2-STORY SFD - LOT 71 - MCGEARY VILLAGE 2- PLAN 2541 C	\$215,985.00	2,541	MERITAGE HOMES OF CALIFORNIA INC	
	22-06814	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/25/2023		8918 UPBEAT WAY	13226200480000	48	STERLING MEADOWS UNIT 1F- SOUTH	SFD - LOT	\$205,000.00	1,632	LENNAR HOMES OF CALIFORNIA LLC	
	22-07500	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/23/2023		8849 MD BUSH DR	11616300680000	138	SHELDON FARMS - VILLAGE 1	2-STORY SFD - LOT 138 - SHELDON FARMS V1 - PLAN 1969A	\$172,060.00	1,969	D.R. HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER	

Permit Type	Permit Number	Permit Status	Permit Sub Type	Permit Issued	Permit Finaled	Permit Site Street Address	Permit Site APN	Permit Site Lot Number	Permit Site Subdivision	Permit Description	Permit Valuations Amount	Square Ft.	Permit Contractor Name	Tenant
NEW PRODUCTION HOME	22-07502	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/23/2023		8850 MD BUSH DR	11616300880000	158	SHELDON FARMS - VILLAGE 1	SFD - LOT	\$171,570.00	1,969	D.R. HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER	
	22-07517	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/23/2023		8848 NOBLEBORO WAY	11616301250000	195	SHELDON FARMS - VILLAGE 1	SFD - LOT	\$171,850.00	2,022	D.R. HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER	
	22-07518	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/23/2023		7615 NATIC CT	11616301390000	209	SHELDON FARMS - VILLAGE 1	SFD - LOT	\$172,130.00	2,022	D.R. HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER	
	22-05740	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/06/2023		10186 CORNICE WAY	13229200720000	72		2-STORY SFD - LOT 72 - MCGEARY VILLAGE 2- PLAN 2320 E	\$197,200.00	2,320	MERITAGE HOMES OF CALIFORNIA INC	
	22-05743	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/06/2023		10174 CORNICE WAY	13229200750000	75		2-STORY SFD - LOT 75 - MCGEARY VILLAGE 2- PLAN 2541 E	\$215,985.00	2,541	MERITAGE HOMES OF CALIFORNIA INC	
	22-07498	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/23/2023		7649 MASHPEE WAY	11616300140000	84	SHELDON FARMS - VILLAGE 1	2-STORY SFD - LOT 84 -SHELDON FARMS V1 - PLAN 2161A	\$186,480.00	2,161	D.R. HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER	
	22-07499	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/23/2023		7645 MASHPEE WAY	11616300150000	85	SHELDON FARMS - VILLAGE 1	2-STORY SFD - LOT 85 -SHELDON FARMS V1 - PLAN 1969C	\$171,570.00	1,969	D.R. HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER	
	22-07515	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/23/2023		8851 NOBLEBORO WAY	11616300900000	160	SHELDON FARMS - VILLAGE 1	SFD - LOT	\$152,180.00	1,717	D.R. HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER	

Permit Type	Permit Number	Permit Status	Permit Sub Type	Permit Issued	Permit Finaled	Permit Site Street Address	Permit Site APN	Permit Site Lot Number	Permit Site Subdivision	Permit Description	Permit Valuations Amount	Square Ft.	Permit Contractor Name	Tenant
NEW PRODUCTION HOME	22-07521	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/23/2023		8829 BARNSTABLE WAY	11616301420000	212	SHELDON FARMS - VILLAGE 1	SFD - LOT	\$155,190.00	1,788	D.R. HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER	
	22-05737	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/06/2023		10194 CORNICE WAY	13229200700000	70		2-STORY SFD - LOT 70 - MCGEARY VILLAGE 2- PLAN 2771 B	\$235,535.00	2,771	MERITAGE HOMES OF CALIFORNIA INC	
	22-07519	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/23/2023		7611 NATIC CT	11616301400000	210	SHELDON FARMS - VILLAGE 1	SFD - LOT	\$165,340.00	1,932	D.R. HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER	
	22-07523	ISSUED	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PRODUCTION HOME	01/23/2023		8821 BARNSTABLE WAY	11616301440000	214	SHELDON FARMS - VILLAGE 1	SFD - LOT	\$165,410.00	1,932	D.R. HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER	
NEW PRODUCTION HOME - Count Distinct	28													
Overall - Count Distinct	28													
Overall - Total	Valuation: \$	55,276,250	.00							Overall - Total Valuation: \$5,276,250.00		Total Sq. Ft.: 60,358		